
Women's Youth World Championships

Preliminary Group C

2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK
Team A

A  ROMANIA B  PARAGUAY

Match Number

7
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Slovakia 19/07/2016 16:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

15
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

5 / 5

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee / IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 SHIMAJIRI Mariko (JPN) OTA Tomoko (JPN)

 NIELSEN Jens (DEN)  STASOVA Janka (SVK)

 BERTELSEN Per (DEN)

17 31 28

0 / 1

 Nepela

Spectators 

1

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

20

23

32

98

NAGY Elena

BADEA Alexandra Diana

LACATUS Claudia Eugenia

TIRCA Sorina Maria

MUNTEAN Alexandra

MIHART Ana Maria Andreea

HOSU Daciana

POPESCU Aura Teodora

SEVERIN Alexandra

CRETU Cristina Adelina

PETRUS Raluca Maria

BUCUR Daria

BANCIU Alexandra Ioana

BERBECE Ana Maria

KELEMEN Ioana Raluca

TECAR Andreea
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33

LARREA Dana

INSFRAN Fatima

INSFRAN Milena

INSFRAN Fernanda

LUGO Maggie

ORUE Andrea

FESCHENKO Camila

LEYVA Delyne

ALONSO Dara

UGARRIZA Florencia

FERNANDEZ Paula

VELILLA Maria Sol

FARINA Andrea

VILLAFANE Giovanna

ENCISO Ana

BENITEZ Jazmin
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TIRCA Mariana (H.Coach)

DUMITRU Nadina

BARBU KEREKES Ildiko

STAN Marian

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SERVIN Cesar (H.Coach)

MONGES Jorge

SANABRIA Lilian

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

DR

 

 100

DR

3 3

15:02 41:01 21:22 46:49

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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